


MGC MGD MGE MGF MGG MGH MGI MGJ MGK
Year  1

Candidature 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00
Alumni Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00
Graduation Fee 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00
International Student Fee 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00
Recurring Fees:-
(i) Registration 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
(ii) Service 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(iii) Library 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
(iv) Welfare 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(v) Recreation 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
(vi) ICT 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Tuition Fees 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00
Examination Fees 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00

Total 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00
Year  2

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Tuition Fees 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00
Research Fees 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00

Total 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00
Year  3

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Tuition Fees 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00
Examination Fees 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00

Total 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00
Year  4

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Tuition Fees 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00
Examination Fees 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
Research Fees 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

Total 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00
Grand Total 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00

Total Credit Hours - - - - - - - - -

All fees are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University of Malaya

Master of 
Otorhinolaryngology 

(Head & Neck Surgery)

Master of Family 
Medicine

Master of Pediatrics

Faculty of Medicine (Clinical) -Non-Citizen 
2018/2019 until 2020/2021

Component of Fees
Master of Psychological 

Medicine
Master of Internal 

Medicine
Master of Surgery

Master of 
Anaesthesiology

Master of Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology

Master of Orthopaedic 
Surgery

Medic - NonClinical.xlsx Non-Citizen 2018/2019



MGL MGM MG0 MGP MGS MGT MGU MGV
Year  1

Candidature 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00
Alumni Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00
Graduation Fee 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00
International Student Fee 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00
Recurring Fees:-
(i) Registration 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
(ii) Service 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(iii) Library 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
(iv) Welfare 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(v) Recreation 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
(vi) ICT 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Tuition Fees 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00
Examination Fees 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00

Total 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00
Year  2

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Tuition Fees 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00
Research Fee 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00

Total 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00
Year  3

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Tuition Fees 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00
Examination Fees 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00

Total 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00
Year  4

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Tuition Fees 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00
Examination Fees 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
Research Fees 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

Total 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00
Grand Total 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00

Total Credit Hours - - - - - - - -

Component of Fees

All fees are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University of Malaya

Master of Medical 
Science in Clinical 

Pathology

Faculty of Medicine (Clinical) - Non-Citizen 2018/2019 until 2020/2021

Master of 
Ophthalmology

Master of Sports 
Medicine

Master of Radiology
Master of 

Rehabilitation Medicine
Master of Paediatric 

Surgery
Master of Emergency 

Medicine
Master of Clinical 

Oncology

Medic - NonClinical.xlsx Non-Citizen 2018/2019



MMA MMB MMC MMD MME MMG MMH MMI MMJ MMK

Year  1
Candidature 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00
Alumni Fee 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00
Graduation Fee 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00 390.00
International Student Fee 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00
Recurring Fees:-
(i) Registration 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
(ii) Service 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(iii) Library 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
(iv) Welfare 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(v) Recreation 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
(vi) ICT 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
Tuition Fees 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00 27,500.00
Examination Fees 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00 26,800.00

Total 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,170.00 61,020.00 61,020.00 61,020.00 61,020.00 61,020.00
Year  2

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
Tuition Fees 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00 26,700.00
Research Fee 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00 30,800.00

Total 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,900.00 59,750.00 59,750.00 59,750.00 59,750.00 59,750.00
Year  3

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
Tuition Fees 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00 29,700.00
Examination Fees 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 28,800.00

Total 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,900.00 60,750.00 60,750.00 60,750.00 60,750.00 60,750.00
Year  4

Recurring Fees 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
Tuition Fees 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00 25,300.00
Examination Fees 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
Research Fees 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

Total 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,700.00 59,550.00 59,550.00 59,550.00 59,550.00 59,550.00
Grand Total 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,670.00 241,070.00 241,070.00 241,070.00 241,070.00 241,070.00

Total Credit Hours - - - - - - - - - -

All fees are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University of Malaya

Faculty of Medicine (Clinical) - Non-Citizen 2018/2019

Component of Fees

Master of Medical 
Science in Clinical 

Pathology 
(Haematology)

Master of Medical 
Science in Clinical 

Pathology (Forensic 
Pathology)

Master of Medical 
Science in Clinical 

Pathology (Medical 
Microbiology)

Master of 
Pathology (Medical 

Microbiology)

Master of Medical 
Science in Clinical 

Pathology (Chemical 
Pathology)

Master of Pathology 
(Forensic Pathology)

Master of Pathology 
(Haematology)

Master of Pathology 
(Anatomic Pathology)

Master of Pathology 
(Chemical Pathology)

Master of Medical 
Science in Clinical 

Pathology 
(Histopathology)

Medic - NonClinical.xlsx Non-Citizen 2018/2019



Medic Bukan Klinikal.xlsx Non Citizen 2018/2019

Credit MQBKS Credit MQDKS Credit MGQKS Credit MQEKS Credit MOAKD Credit MOBKD MGNDS

Hours RM160/ch Hours RM265/ch Hours RM245/ch Hours RM415/ch Hours RM630/ch Hours RM1580/ch RM245/ch

Semester 1

Candidature 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00

Alumni Fees 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00 290.00

Graduation Fee -  First Payment 195.00 195.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 195.00

International Student Fee 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00

Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00 570.00

Recurring fees:-

(i) Registration 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

(ii) Service 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(iii) Library 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00

(iv) Welfare 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(v) Recreation 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00 75.00

(vi) ICT Service Fees 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00

Tuition Fees 21 3,360.00 11 2,915.00 18 4,410.00 18 7,470.00 7 4,410.00 16 25,280.00 735.00

Examination Fees 21 1,050.00 11 550.00 18 900.00 18 900.00 7 350.00 16 800.00 150.00

Research Fees - - - - - - 3,780.00

Supervision Fees - - - - - - -

Practical Fees - 2,695.00

Submission of Disertation / Thesis - - - - 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00

Total 9,885.00 8,940.00 10,750.00 13,810.00 11,530.00 35,545.00 11,470.00

Semester 2

Graduation Fee -  Second Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00 195.00

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Tuition Fees 19 3,040.00 12 3,180.00 22 5,390.00 18 7,470.00 9 5,670.00 8 12,640.00 -

Examination Fees 19 950.00 12 600.00 22 1,100.00 18 900.00 9 450.00 8 400.00 -

Research Fees - - - - 5 1,575.00 10 3,850.00 3,780.00

Supervision Fees - - - - - - -

Practical Fees - 2,695.00

Submission of Disertation / Thesis - - - - 1,330.00 1,330.00 1,330.00

Total 5,385.00 5,175.00 7,885.00 9,765.00 10,420.00 22,310.00 6,505.00

Special Semester

Recurring fees - - - 225.00 - - -

Tuition Fees - - - 6 2,490.00 - - -

Examination Fees - - - 6 300.00 - - -

Total - - - 3,015.00 - - -

Semester 3

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Tuition Fees / Project Paper (1st Time) - 13 3,445.00 - - - - -

Examination Fees - 13 650.00 - - - 14 700.00 -

Research Fees - - - - 20 6,300.00 14 5,390.00 1,890.00

Supervision Fees - - - - - - -

Practical Fees -

Submission of Disertation / Thesis - - - - - 2,695.00 -

Total 1,200.00 5,295.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 7,500.00 9,985.00 3,090.00

Semester 4

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 - 1,200.00

Tuition Fees - 6 1,590.00 - - - - -

Examination Fees - 6 300.00 - - - - -

Research Fees - - - - 15 4,725.00 - 1,890.00

Supervision Fees - - - - - - -

Submission of Disertation / Thesis - - - - - - -

Total 1,200.00 3,090.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 5,925.00 0.00 3,090.00

Semester 5

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 - 1,200.00

Project Paper (2nd Time) - - - - - - -

Examination Fees - - - - - - -

Research Fees - - - - 6,300.00 - 1,890.00

Supervision Fees - - - - - - -

Total 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 7,500.00 0.00 3,090.00

Semester 6

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 - 1,200.00

Project Paper (3rd Time) - - - - - - -

Examination Fees - - - - - - -

Research Fees - - - - 6,300.00 - 1,890.00

Supervision Fees - - - - - - -

Total 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 7,500.00 0.00 3,090.00

Grand Total 20,070.00 24,900.00 23,435.00 28,375.00 50,375.00 67,840.00 30,335.00

Total of Credit Hours 3

Master of Medical Science 

(Regenerative Medicine)

Mixed Mode

Master of Medical 

Science

Dissertation

Master of Medical 

Education

Coursework

Faculty of Medicine - Non-Citizen 

2018/2019 until 2020/2021

Master of Public 

Health

Coursework

Master of Nursing 

Science

Coursework

Master of Medical 

Science

Mixed Mode

Master of Medical 

Physic

CourseworkComponent of Fees

48 40 51 42 

Fees above are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University Malaya

40 42 

1



Medic Bukan Klinikal.xlsx Non Citizen 2018/2019 

MVATS MHBTS Credit MWAKD

RM310/ch RM310/ch Hours RM990/ch

Semester 1

Candidature 790.00 790.00 790.00

Alumni Fees 290.00 290.00 290.00

Graduation Fee -  First Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00

International Student Fee 2,650.00 2,650.00 2,650.00

Other Services Fee 570.00 570.00 570.00

Recurring fees:-

(i) Registration 75.00 75.00 75.00

(ii) Service 150.00 150.00 150.00

(iii) Library 450.00 450.00 450.00

(iv) Welfare 150.00 150.00 150.00

(v) Recreation 75.00 75.00 75.00

(vi) ICT Service Fees 300.00 300.00 300.00

Tuition Fees 930.00 - 9 8,910.00

Examination Fees 150.00 - 9 450.00

Research Fees 3,675.00 3,675.00 -

Supervision Fees 4,595.00 4,595.00 -

Submission of Disertation / Thesis 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,890.00

Total 16,445.00 15,365.00 16,945.00

Semester 2

Graduation Fee -  Second Payment 195.00 195.00 195.00

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Tuition Fees - - 9 8,910.00

Examination Fees - - 9 450.00

Research Fees 3,675.00 3,675.00 -

Supervision Fees 4,595.00 4,595.00 -

Submission of Disertation / Thesis 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,890.00

Total 11,065.00 11,065.00 12,645.00

Special Semester

Recurring fees - - 1,200.00

Tuition Fees - - 6 5,940.00

Examination Fees - - 6 300.00

Total - - -

Semester 3 7,440.00

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Tuition Fees / Project Paper (1st Time) - - -

Examination Fees - - -

Research Fees 3,675.00 3,675.00 15 5,910.00

Supervision Fees 4,595.00 4,595.00 -

Submission of Disertation / Thesis 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,890.00

Total 10,870.00 10,870.00 9,000.00

Semester 4

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Tuition Fees - - -

Examination Fees - - -

Research Fees 3,675.00 3,675.00 15 5,910.00

Supervision Fees 4,595.00 4,595.00 -

Submission of Disertation / Thesis 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,890.00

Total 10,870.00 10,870.00 9,000.00

Semester 5

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Project Paper (2nd Time) - - -

Examination Fees - - -

Research Fees 1,837.50 1,837.50 15 5,910.00

Supervision Fees 4,595.00 4,595.00 -

Total 7,632.50 7,632.50 7,110.00

Semester 6

Recurring fees 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Project Paper (3rd Time) - - -

Examination Fees - - -

Research Fees 1,837.50 1,837.50 15 5,910.00

Supervision Fees 4,595.00 4,595.00 -

Total 7,632.50 7,632.50 7,110.00

Grand Total 64,515.00 63,435.00 69,250.00

Total of Credit Hours 3 3

Faculty of Medicine - Non-Citizen 

2018/2019 until 2020/2021

Doctor of Philosophy

Component of Fees

Doctor of Medicine

Fees above are subjected to ammendment by the Management of University Malaya

84 

Doctor of Public Health

Mixed Mode

2
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